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100m Hurdles Women , Time :11:10  

Heat : 1 , Wind : 3.0 

Rank ID Name Cat. YOB Team Area Result  Info 

1 1917 MAEVA THEVENET U 18  RH 15.41  Q 

2 2010 LOUISIANE HATTENBERGER U 18    STT 15.43  Q 

3 2007 SEPHORA FELIX U 18    STT 15.82  Q 

4 1727 SHERIDANE AUGUSTIN U 16    PDO 19.09  q 

5 1947 NOEMI JOSE U 16    SLC 19.44   

 2097 SEVERINE LAVERDURE U 18    RH DNS   

Heat : 2 , Wind : 2.7 
   

Rank ID Name Cat. YOB Team Area Result  Info 

1 2008 MAEVA CURE U 18  STT 15.42  Q 

2 1198 KIMBERLEY KISTNAH U 18    BLR 15.96  Q 

3 2009 SOPHIE ELEONORE U 18    STT 17.35  Q 

4 1690 CECILE DALAIS U 16    PDO 18.38  q 

5 1730 GWENAELLE ARTHUR U 18    PDO 19.51   

 2558 SARAH THEVENAU U 16    PDO DNS   
 

 

 

High Jump Men , Time :14:05  

Flight : 1 

Rank ID Name Cat. YOB Team Area Result  Info 

1 1643 DEZARDIN PROSPER SEN  PROD 2.10m   

2 1180 JEREMIE LETENDRIE SEN  BRS 1.90m   

3 1842 TARIQ RAMJAN U 18  ROBL 1.70m   

4 1930 LUCIANO JODEN U 18  RH 1.60m   

5 1555 JEREMIE PHILIO U 16  LHC 1.55m   

 1933 ALEXANDRE FELIX U 18  RH NR   
 

 

 

Long Jump Men , Time :12:21  

Flight : 1 

Rank ID Name Cat. YOB Team Area Result Wind (m/s) Info 

1 1869 ADEL CUPIDON SEN  RH  7.18m 1.1  

2 1212 ALEXANDRE GENTIL SEN  CROD  6.80m 1.1  

3 1924 DAMIEN POLIMONT SEN  RH  6.62m 1.3  

4 1932 IAN GAEL BERGER U 20  RH  6.54m 0.8  

5 1203 THIERRY NADAL SEN  BLR  6.31m 0.0  

6 1926 STEEVEN PERRINE U 18  RH  6.16m 0.8  

7 1993 POAVIN MATHOOR U 18  SRY  5.86m 1.2  

8 1933 ALEXANDRE FELIX U 18  RH  5.65m 0.5  

9 1903 SHANE PEROUMAL U 18  RH  5.54m 0.1  

10 1555 JEREMIE PHILIO U 16  LHC  5.33m 0.0  

11 1875 CHRISTOPHER DURHONE U 18  RH  5.18m 1.5  

12 2124 EVIN CHOOLUN U 16  SLC  5.12m 0.1  

13 1900 YOHAN MURDEN U 18  RH 4.91m 0.0  
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Shot Put Women , Time :11:44 

110m Hurdles Men , Time :11:32 

400 meter  Men , Time :12:21 

 

 

1751 JULIEN OVIDE U 16 QBM   

1753 DENOVAN RABAYE QBM 
 

 

 

Flight : 1 

Rank ID Name Cat. YOB Team Area Result  Info 

1 2746 ESTELLE LOUIS SEN  CROD 12.08m   

2 1026 MATHILDE LABONTE U 18  ADN 10.24m   

3 1910 CAMILLE ROUSSEAU U 20  RH 10.00m   

4 2429 SHAKEELA BHEEKUN U 20  PLC 9.75m   

5 1996 ANOUSKA VIEILLESSE U 16  SRY 9.36m   

6 2030 ANINYA RAVINA U 20  PDO 7.87m   
 

 

Heat : 1 , Wind : 1.4 

Rank ID Name Cat. YOB Team Area Result  Info 

1 1936 ELIAM HANS CHENGUBRAYDO U 20  RH 15.80   

2 1933 ALEXANDRE FELIX U 18  RH 15.93   

3 1990 ALEXANDRE DEVALET U 16  SRY 16.02   

4 1993 POAVIN MATHOOR U 18  SRY 17.96   

5 2565 SEBASTIEN MARIE U 18  PDO 22.99   

 1935 NISKENS KADARASSEN U 20  RH DNS   
 

 

Heat : 1 

Rank ID Name Cat. YOB Team Area Result  Info 

1 1672 SEBASTIEN CLARICE SEN  PLR 51.20  Q 

2 6003 JEREMIE JASMIN SEN   51.60  Q 

3 1079 LOIC ELSIE U 18  BB 52.38  q 

4 1102 LIAM SOIRIS U 18  BB 52.82   

5 1733 DYLAN JOACHIM LEONIDE SEN  PDO 53.48   

6 1864 MORGAN ALEXANDRE CHOWRI U 18  RH 54.67   

 1089 LONNIE MANINTE U 18  ARED DNS   

Heat : 2 
    

Rank ID Name Cat. YOB Team Area Result  Info 

1 1868 JEREMIE COTTE SEN  RH 48.91  Q 

2 1900 YOHAN MURDEN U 18  RH 50.19  Q 

3 1915 YOAN THEODORE U 20  RH 52.26  q 

 1775 CHETAN KISSOONDOYAL SEN  QBP DNS   

5 1935 NISKENS KADARASSEN U 20  RH 52.41   

6 6002 JEREMY PIERRUS SEN   52.69   

7 2718 BRYAN POLICE SEN  PLC 60.19   

8 1375 DARWIN JOUMONT U 18  BRG 60.19   

NR 0.0  

NR 0.0  
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Heat : 3 

Rank ID Name Cat. YOB Team Area Result  Info 

1 1336 YASH AUBEELUCK SEN  FFLQ 51.00  Q 

2 1621 HANS GOODORALLY SEN  MED 52.45  Q 

3 1352 KINGSLEY BEGUE U 18  BRG 53.12   

4 1639 EMILIO GASPARD SEN  MED 53.85   

5 1732 BRYAN ANSON U 20  PDO 53.89   

6 2652 EVANS MOOTHEN SEN  RH 54.90   

7 1969 CHRISTOPHER BONNAPEN U 18  SLC 55.57   

8 1393 NELSON PRUDENCE U 16  BRG 56.56   
 

 

 

3000m Walk Mixed , Time :14:49  

Heat : 1 

Rank ID Name Cat. YOB Team Area Result  Info 

1 1773 SONIA SOODON SEN  QBP 17:17.46   

2 2661 JOELLE COTTE SEN    PLR 18:08.73   

3 1389 ELOY ODET U 18    BRG 18:46.77   

4 1130 LAREL RAVET U 16    BB 19:25.85   

5 1380 JONATHAN LAMOUREUX U 16    BRG 19:50.30   

6 1942 ISABELLE DELORD SEN    SLC 20:10.64   

7 1137 CELINE NANETTE U 18    BB 20:14.19   

8 1142 MAEVA VERLOPPE U 16    BB 21:02.03   

9 1178 PASCALINE LABONNE U 18    BRS 21:52.60   

10 2465 KAYDEE BERTHELOT U 18    BB 21:55.63   

11 2548 MAEVEE RAMASAMY U 14    BLR 22:12.03   

12 1398 THOMAS PAULEMON U 18    BRG 24:20.79   

13 1374 VINCIANNE JOSELITO U 18    BRG 24:21.03   

 2108 ENRIQUE DESIRE BERTHELOT U 20    SLC DNS   
 

 

 

High Jump Women , Time :15:23  

Flight : 1 

Rank ID Name Cat. YOB Team Area Result  Info 

1 2009 SOPHIE ELEONORE U 18  STT 1.39m   

2 2010 LOUISIANE HATTENBERGER U 18    STT 1.39m   

3 2007 SEPHORA FELIX U 18    STT 1.35m   

4 2008 MAEVA CURE U 18    STT 1.30m   

 1947 NOEMI JOSE U 16    SLC NR   

 1953 CATELINA NANON U 18    SLC NR   
 

 

 

Long Jump Women , Time :14:40  

Flight : 1 

Rank ID Name Cat. YOB Team Area Result Wind (m/s) Info 

1 1103 TSHA TRAPU SEN  ARED  5.37m 1.7  

2 1213 LILIANE POTIRON SEN  CROD  5.02m 0.0  

3 1165 MACHELLA FEVRIER U 20  BRS 4.93m 0.0  
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 1925 KIMBERLEY RAMASAWMY SEN  RH   

2009 SOPHIE ELEONORE U 18  STT 

6004 SHELESHA LOOKEERAM SEN   

1694 MARYNA KANDABURA U 16  PDO 

1623 ANAIS LESTE U 18  MED 

1953 CATELINA NANON U 18  SLC 

6005 SHEENA BEEKHA SEN   

1266 LAURIE ANDRE U 18  CPEH 

2568 KEIRA ADELINE U 18  RH 

2046 ELSA DALOU U 16  RH 

2558 SARAH THEVENAU U 16  PDO 

1083 CLAIRE JOSEPH U 18  ARED 
 

 

 

Shot Put Men , Time :15:54  

Flight : 1 

Rank ID Name Cat. YOB Team Area Result  Info 

1 1825 HENRY BERNARD BAPTISTE SEN  GROD 17.68m   

2 1986 OLIVER ANDRE U 18  SRY 12.52m   

3 1867 RAILEY CORNET U 18  RH 12.43m   

4 1903 SHANE PEROUMAL U 18  RH 12.07m   

5 1916 MATTHEW THEOTIS U 18  RH 11.25m   

6 2788 MATHIEU WILSON SEN   11.20m   

7 2054 OUWEISH NOOR-E-AZAM EMA SEN  RH 11.07m   

8 1270 SEBASTIEN BELLAH U 18  CPEH 10.06m   

9 1538 BURNY HARMANCE U 16  LHC 9.42m   

10 1166 YOANNICK FIDELE U 18  BRS 8.81m   
 

 

 

100 meter Women , Time :13:59  

Heat : 1 , Wind : 1.4 

Rank ID Name Cat. YOB Team Area Result  Info 

1 1321 OCEANNE MOIRT U 20  CPEW  12.33  Q 

2 1917 MAEVA THEVENET U 18    RH  13.32  Q 

3 1952 THESSA NADAL U 16    SLC  13.65  Q 

4 1065 AMY THOMPSON U 16    ADN  13.83  q 

5 1376 AXELLE JULIE U 16    BRG  13.96   

6 1266 LAURIE ANDRE U 18    CPEH  14.44   

7 1246 MELODY ZAMALA U 16    CHGN  15.24   

Heat : 2 , Wind : 0.1 
   

Rank ID Name Cat. YOB Team Area Result  Info 

1 1001 CLAUDINE NOMENJANAHARY SEN  AADC  11.86  Q 

2 1871 SEVERINE DAXE U 18  RH  12.98  Q 

3 2046 ELSA DALOU U 16  RH  13.07  Q 

4 1694 MARYNA KANDABURA U 16  PDO  13.90  q 

5 1947 NOEMI JOSE U 16  SLC  14.20   

6 2549 OCEANNE CARVER U 16  BLR  14.91   

 1925 KIMBERLEY RAMASAWMY SEN  RH  DNS   

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 
 

 

 

4.89m 0.0  

4.70m 0.1  

4.52m 0.0  

4.21m 0.0  

4.18m 0.0  

3.97m 0.0  

3.85m 0.0  

3.80m 0.0  

3.68m 0.0  

3.49m 0.0  

NR 0.0  

NR 0.0  
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100 meter  Men , Time :14:02  

Heat : 1 , Wind : 1.2 

Rank ID Name Cat. YOB Team Area Result  Info 

1 1343 JEAN BAPTISTE NAZIRA SEN  FFLQ 10.68  Q 

2 1625 ALVIN RUGHOODASS U 20  MED 10.88  Q 

3 1919 ORPHEE TOPIZE U 18  RH 10.99  q 

4 1993 POAVIN MATHOOR U 18  SRY 11.76   

5 1564 ALEXANDRE TRAPU U 16  LHC 11.87   

6 1863 BRADLEY CHARVENY U 16  RH 12.00   

7 1299 DIMITRY PLACATOUR U 18  CPEH 12.10   

 2035 MOHAMED ABUKHOUSA SEN  BRS DNS   

Heat : 2 , Wind : 1.2 
   

Rank ID Name Cat. YOB Team Area Result  Info 

1 1858 NOA BIBI U 20  RH 10.51  Q 

2 1336 YASH AUBEELUCK SEN  FFLQ 10.87  Q 

3 1900 YOHAN MURDEN U 18  RH 11.09   

4 2718 BRYAN POLICE SEN  PLC 11.30   

5 1839 RAEL MAKAIR U 18  ROBL 11.41   

6 1926 STEEVEN PERRINE U 18  RH 11.58   

7 1136 AXEL JOSHUA AZA U 18  BB 11.93   

8 1855 ALEXANDRE AUGUSTE U 16  RH 12.20   

Heat : 3 , Wind : -0.5 
   

Rank ID Name Cat. YOB Team Area Result  Info 

1 1629 JOSHAN VENCATASAMY SEN  MED 10.62  Q 

2 1127 NORBERT JORDAN CHRISTOPH SEN  BB 10.88  Q 

3 1077 DORIAN DELPHINE U 18  ARED 10.90  q 

4 1079 LOIC ELSIE U 18  BB 11.37   

5 1270 SEBASTIEN BELLAH U 18  CPEH 11.64   

6 1080 SHAYAN GOKULSING U 16  ARED 11.72   

7 1118 MATHIS SERRET U 16  ARED 11.84   

8 1990 ALEXANDRE DEVALET U 16  SRY 12.01   
 

 

 

800 meter Women , Time :14:02  

Heat : 1 

Rank ID Name Cat. YOB Team Area Result  Info 

1 1122 MALIKA RAMASAWMY U 18  ARED 2:22.67   

2 1939 ORNEILLIA ALKAY U 16    SLC 2:32.58   

3 1554 ANNIELLE PETIT U 18    LHC 2:36.80   

4 1436 MARIE LAURYN LAROSE U 20    GYM 2:39.20   

5 2333 AURORE LAVIOLETTE U 18    ROBL 2:44.24   

6 1754 ANAELLE BAZERQUE U 20    QBP 2:55.02   

 2062 TESSA ANNE BELLEROSE U 18    STT DNS   

 1088 CLARETAH LETOURDI U 18    ARED DNS   
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800 meter Men , Time :14:10  

Heat : 1 

Rank ID Name Cat. YOB Team Area Result  Info 

1 1777 ROBBIE PYNDIAH SEN  QBP  2:00.16   

2 1323 JULIEN PIERRE SEN  CPEW  2:01.33   

3 1462 DIVESH DYAL SEN  HGL  2:03.19   

4 2282 GERALDO GRIMAUD SEN  ARED  2:03.73   

5 1969 CHRISTOPHER BONNAPEN U 18  SLC  2:05.58   

6 2280 ALLENSANDRO LESTE SEN  QBP  2:05.99   

7 2034 BRANDON SOORIAH U 18  CPEW  2:07.92   

8 2575 PURVESH IAN WYATT SEEGOO U 16  SRY  2:08.76   

9 1533 OLIVER FRA U 18  LHC  2:10.47   

10 1307 VEERSINGH BASOODELSING U 20  CPEW  2:16.30   

 1868 JEREMIE COTTE SEN  RH  DNS   
 

 

 

Javelin Men , Time :19:32  

Flight : 1 

Rank ID Name Cat. YOB Team Area Result  Info 

1 2719 PATRICK BOULE SEN    55.78m   

2 1124 ESTEBAN FLORINE SEN  MK  49.26m   

3 2452 JULIAN SEVERE SEN  CPEW  46.06m   

4 1341 ZIGY EMIL LOUIS U 20  FFLQ  42.90m   

5 1729 LOAN RADEGONDE U 20  PDO  41.40m   

6 1986 OLIVER ANDRE U 18  SRY  34.09m   

7 2071 JARELL YARDIN U 16  PDO  31.10m   
 

 

 

Javelin Women , Time :19:48  

Flight : 1 

Rank ID Name Cat. YOB Team Area Result  Info 

1 2662 JESSIKA ROSUN SEN  CPEW  42.12m   

2 1887 JOYCE JOSEPHINE U 20  RH  39.90m   

3 1241 LORENA VICTORINE U 18  CHGN  28.92m   

4 2062 TESSA ANNE BELLEROSE U 18  STT  24.90m   

5 1890 OLIVIA LENETTE U 18  RH  22.79m   
 

 

 

100m Hurdles Women , Time :14:49  

Heat : 1 , Wind : 1.0 

Rank ID Name Cat. YOB Team Area Result  Info 

1 2010 LOUISIANE HATTENBERGER U 18  STT  15.68   

2 1917 MAEVA THEVENET U 18    RH  15.86   

3 1198 KIMBERLEY KISTNAH U 18    BLR  16.09   

4 1690 CECILE DALAIS U 16    PDO  18.73   

 1727 SHERIDANE AUGUSTIN U 16    PDO DNS   
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400 meter Women , Time :14:49 

400 meter  Men , Time :15:10 

100 meter Women , Time :15:10 

100 meter  Men , Time :15:10 

 

  
 

 

Heat : 1 

Rank ID Name Cat. YOB Team Area Result  Info 

1 2007 SEPHORA FELIX U 18  STT 60.69   

2 2574 ANANXYA LEBRASSE U 20  ADN 61.38   

3 1122 MALIKA RAMASAWMY U 18  ARED 62.19   

4 1088 CLARETAH LETOURDI U 18  ARED 62.54   

5 2008 MAEVA CURE U 18  STT 64.77   

6 1025 NIA KEELING U 16  ADN 66.05   

7 1939 ORNEILLIA ALKAY U 16  SLC 67.79   

 1620 MARINE CHEONG SEE U 16  MED DNS   
 

 

Heat : 1 

Rank ID Name Cat. YOB Team Area Result  Info 

1 1868 JEREMIE COTTE SEN  RH 48.47   

2 1672 SEBASTIEN CLARICE SEN  PLR 48.48   

3 1900 YOHAN MURDEN U 18  RH 50.32   

4 1336 YASH AUBEELUCK SEN  FFLQ 50.78   

5 1621 HANS GOODORALLY SEN  MED 52.00   

6 1079 LOIC ELSIE U 18  BB 52.54   

7 1915 YOAN THEODORE U 20  RH 52.81   

8 6003 JEREMIE JASMIN SEN   53.46   
 

 

Heat : 1   , Wind : 2.5 

Rank ID Name Cat. YOB Team Area Result  Info 

1 1001 CLAUDINE NOMENJANAHARY SEN  AADC 11.71   

2 1321 OCEANNE MOIRT U 20  CPEW 12.10   

3 1871 SEVERINE DAXE U 18  RH 12.92   

4 2046 ELSA DALOU U 16  RH 13.07   

5 1952 THESSA NADAL U 16  SLC 13.48   

6 1065 AMY THOMPSON U 16  ADN 13.74   

7 1694 MARYNA KANDABURA U 16  PDO 13.89   

 1917 MAEVA THEVENET U 18  RH DNS   
 

 

Heat : 1   , Wind : 0.9 

Rank ID Name Cat. YOB Team Area Result Info 

DNS   

DNS   

DNS   

 

2008 MAEVA CURE U 18  STT 

2007 SEPHORA FELIX U 18  STT 

2009 SOPHIE ELEONORE U 18  STT 
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10.46   

10.49   

10.52   

10.79   

10.82   

10.84   

10.91   

11.24   

 

1858 NOA BIBI SEN  RH 

1629 JOSHAN VENCATASAMY SEN  MED 

1343 JEAN BAPTISTE NAZIRA SEN  FFLQ 

1625 ALVIN RUGHOODASS U 20  MED 

1127 NORBERT JORDAN CHRISTOPH SEN  BB 

1919 ORPHEE TOPIZE U 18  RH 

1077 DORIAN DELPHINE U 18  ARED 

1336 YASH AUBEELUCK SEN  FFLQ 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

http://www.timetronics.be/

